Start

1
T10
T7
T4
T4
3
T15
T10

T7
T15
T10
T48
T27
T52
T15
T32
T15

T4
T22
T27
T10
T32
T32
T48
T27
T32
T32
T15
T27
T22
T22
T52
T15
T15
T32
T32
T43
T32

T7
T22
T10
T52
T32

T32

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Bank Vongvanij
Kevin Aylwin

Kyle Kopsick
Phillip Choi

Ben Kohles
Blayne Barber
Amory Davis
Albin Choi

Niclas Carlsson
John Peterson
Andres Echavarria
Sang Yi

Zach Primavera
Michael McGowan
Joe David

Ben Rusch

Joe Byun

Mitchell Sutton
Austin Gutgsell
Tom Usher

Robin Wingardh
Donald Constable
Matt Deal
Andrew Loupe
Tyler McCumber
Tommy Mou *
Garrick Porteous
Brandon Detweiler
Bruce Woodall
Mark McMillen
Jacob Davidson
Cody Martin
Sean Jacklin
Thomas Sharkey
Henry Zaytoun
Jon Trasamar
Will Collins

Kevin Phelan
Adam Hofmann
Drew Guffey *
Dominic Bozzelli *
Niall Platt

Chase Parker
Trey DelGreco

Cory Gilmer

Schenkel Invitational

Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 20

Team

Florida

North Florida
Auburn

Florida

Virginia

Auburn

Virginia

North Carolina State
Auburn

LSU

Florida

LSU

Mississippi

North Carolina
Mississippi
Virginia

North Florida
North Carolina State
LSU

Notre Dame
Tennessee
Minnesota
Georgia Southern
LSU

Florida

Florida
Tennessee

North Carolina State
Virginia

North Carolina State
North Florida
Kentucky

North Carolina
Georgia Southern
North Carolina
Minnesota
Virginia

North Florida
Vanderbilt
Georgia Southern
Auburn

Notre Dame
Kentucky
Vanderbilt

Auburn

66
70
71
69
70
68
73
74
69
69
72
73
72
70
78
73
74
72
69
74
69
75
74
76
77
73
72
72
72
76
75
72
76
73
70
74
73
72
76
73
73
69
75
74

71

68
71
69
70
69
70
69
67
67
71
70
68
75
74
70
69
71
70
70
69
75
66
71
69
70
71
73
73
70
68
68
71
72
69
72
71
72
74
69
67
70
72
73
71

74

Scores

73
67
68
71
72
73
70
71
76
73
73
74
69
72
69
75
72
75
78
75
74
77
73
73
71
75
74
74
77
75
76
77
72
78
78
76
76
75
76
82
79
81
74
77

77

207
208
208
210
211
211
212
212
212
213
215
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222

222
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Start

T59
T27
T52
T43
T62
T62
T67
T43
T22
T56
T43
T48
T48
T43
T62
T56
T70
T56
T32
T75
T62
T62
T67
T70
T70
T75
T59
T59
T77
T80
T70
T70
T77
T77
T80
T80
T67

84

83

Finish Player

T46 Erik Van Rooyen
T46 Darren Renwick
T46 Jonathan Randolph
T46 Chad Ramey
T50 David Haley Jr.
T50 Stephen Powers
T50 Logan Blondell
T50 Michael Hebert
T50 Florian Sander
T55 Jay Vandeventer
T55 Paul McNamara
T55 Michael Furci
T58 Chad Day
T58 Andrew Presley
T60 Hayden Anderson *
T60 Chris Walker
T60 Kevin O'Connell
T63 Mads Kristensen *
T63 Robert Bell
T63 Billy Brozovich
T63 Major Forbess
T67 Max Scodro
T67 Lewis Gruber *
T67 Ryan Haselden
T70 Joey Marino *
T70 Lee Heaton
T70 Robi Calvesbert
T70 Clark Palmer
T74 Clayton Rotz *
T74 Jake Ware
T74 Charlie Ewing
T74 Charlie Grace
T78 Kyle Kmiecik
T78 Axel Boasson
80 Marshall Talkington *
81 Seth Blann
T82 Danny Keddie
T82 Joseph Barr
84 John Darden

Schenkel Invitational

Gold Tees
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 20

Team

Minnesota
Tennessee
Mississippi
Mississippi State
Minnesota
Kentucky
Georgia Southern
Auburn

Georgia Southern
Tennessee

Notre Dame
Florida

North Carolina State
LSU

Georgia Southern
Notre Dame
North Carolina
Kentucky
Minnesota
Mississippi

North Florida
Notre Dame
Georgia Southern
Vanderbilt

North Florida
Mississippi State
Mississippi State
North Carolina
LSU

Georgia Southern
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Mississippi
Mississippi State
Tennessee
Kentucky
Tennessee
Kentucky
Mississippi State

78
72
74
75
78
76
78
77
72
76
74
75
74
76
73
74
78
76
74
81
79
77
77
80
76
75
75
76
79
78
73
79
80
78
81
83
81
84
79

72
72
74
71
73
75
74
69
71
73
72
72
73
70
78
75
75
73
71
73
72
74
75
73
77
79
75
74
76
78
80
74
75
77
75
73
71
79
79

Scores

73
79
75
77
73
73
72
78
81
76
79
78
79
80
76
78
74
79
83
74
77
78
77
76
77
76
80
80
76
75
78
78
78
78
78
79
85
74
81

223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
233
233
234
235
237
237
239
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+17
+17
+18
+19
+21
+21
+23



